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198802050000
34840

02/05/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UPCHURCH,
PHILLIP &
KAREN

170 133

198802080000
36180

02/08/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

170 384

198802180000
47780

02/18/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GILLIS,
DANIEL H. III &
P

171 878

198802180000
48510

02/18/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 877

198802220000
50160

02/22/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIMMERSON,
JOEL L. &
JENE

172 90

198802220000
50500

02/22/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOSEMANN,
PAUL C, JR.&
GE

172 91

198802220000
50900

02/22/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 91

198802230000
51780

02/23/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 295

198802040000
33280

02/04/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

169 964

198802040000
33510

02/04/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

169 963

198802120000
41160

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DONALD,
HENRY W. &
LESLIE

171 17

198802120000
41630

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 12

198802120000
41760

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 21

198802120000
41750

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEWIS,
ROBERT T,
SR.

171 19

198802120000
41860

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEMAN,
DENNIS O. &
LYND

171 14

198802120000
41950

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 18

198802120000
42050

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 15

198802120000
42280

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 38



198802120000
42300

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 40

198802120000
42440

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 10

198802120000
42720

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 39

198802150000
43440

02/15/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 243

198802150000
43910

02/15/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 231

198802180000
47480

02/18/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GILLIS,
DANIEL H.III &
PA

171 876

198802230000
51810

02/23/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 315

198802250000
54230

02/25/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 679

198802020000
31420

02/02/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

169 574 Other:VOLUME
73, PAGE 914

198802100000
38600

02/10/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

170 721 Other:VOLUME
162, PAGE 388

198802180000
47600

02/18/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 878 Other:VOLUME
161, PAGE 60

198802220000
50190

02/22/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 91 Other:VOLUME
165, PAGE 957
BOOK 167,
PAGE 815


