Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/02; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802050000 34840	02/05/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UPCHURCH, PHILLIP & KAREN	170	133				·
198802080000 36180	02/08/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	170	384				
198802180000 47780	02/18/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GILLIS, DANIEL H. III & P	171	878				
198802180000 48510	02/18/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	877				
198802220000 50160	02/22/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIMMERSON, JOEL L. & JENE	172	90				
198802220000 50500	02/22/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOSEMANN, PAUL C, JR.& GE	172	91				
198802220000 50900	02/22/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	91				
198802230000 51780	02/23/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	295				
198802040000 33280	02/04/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	169	964				
198802040000 33510	02/04/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	169	963				
198802120000 41160	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DONALD, HENRY W. & LESLIE	171	17				
198802120000 41630	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	12				
198802120000 41760	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	21				
198802120000 41750	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEWIS, ROBERT T, SR.	171	19				
198802120000 41860	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEMAN, DENNIS O. & LYND	171	14				
198802120000 41950	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	18				
198802120000 42050	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	15				
198802120000 42280	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	38				

198802120000 42300	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	40		
198802120000 42440	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	10		
198802120000 42720	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	39		
198802150000 43440	02/15/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	243		
198802150000 43910	02/15/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	231		
198802180000 47480	02/18/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GILLIS, DANIEL H.III & PA	171	876		
198802230000 51810	02/23/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	315		
198802250000 54230	02/25/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	679		
198802020000 31420	02/02/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	169	574		Other:VOLUME 73, PAGE 914
198802100000 38600	02/10/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	170	721		Other:VOLUME 162, PAGE 388
198802180000 47600	02/18/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	878		Other:VOLUME 161, PAGE 60
198802220000 50190	02/22/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	91		Other:VOLUME 165, PAGE 957 BOOK 167, PAGE 815